
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° OBLIGACION MONTO OBLIGADO  ACUMULADO 

04/05/2010 CARLOS  ALBERTO LEON  RAMIREZ 377-232-SE10 22-04-010 107,100 107,100

22-06-002 47,600 154,700

05/05/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA  GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA  LTDA 377-203-SE10 22-05-003 14,500 169,200

05/05/2010 COMPUTACION  INTEGRAL S A 377-204-SE10 29-05-001 121,572 290,772

05/05/2010 LUIS  ALFREDO VALDES  MUÑOZ 377-205-SE10 22-12-003 575,960 866,732

05/05/2010 CRUZ  Y CIA LTDA 377-206-CM10 22-04-011 177,072 1,043,804

06/05/2010 PEDRO  ALFONSO LETELIER  YAÑEZ 377-207-SE10 22-03-001 220,170 1,263,974

NULA 377-208-SE10 22-04-010 0 1,263,974

06/05/2010 E. RODRIGUEZ  Y CIA  LTDA 377-209-SE10 22-04-010 84,014 1,347,988

06/05/2010 EMPRESA CONSTRUCTORA  SINGEL LIMITADA 377-210-SE10 22-04-010 105,196 1,453,184

06/05/2010 COMPUTACION  INTEGRAL S A 377-211-SE10 22-04-009 10,501 1,463,685

07/05/2010 CARLOS  ALBERTO PALMA  Y OTROS  LTDA 377-212-SE10 22-04-009 97,942 1,561,627

10/05/2010 COMERCIAL  RODEO LTDA 377-213-SE10 22-03-001 50,300 1,611,927

10/05/2010 COMERCIAL  RODEO LTDA 377-214-SE10 22-03-001 325,850 1,937,777

10/05/2010 COMERCIAL  RODEO LTDA 377-215-SE10 22-03-001 1,005,938 2,943,715

10/05/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA  GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA  LTDA 377-216-SE10 22-05-003 14,500 2,958,215

10/05/2010 SOC.  VERA  HNOS  LTDA 377-217-SE10 22-06-002 134,470 3,092,685

NULA 377-218-SE10 NULA 0 3,092,685

NULA 377-219-SE10 NULA 0 3,092,685

12/05/2010 JUAN PABLO ANDRES TAPIA  PONCE 377-220-SE10 22-04-001 23,800 3,116,485

12/05/2010 NICOLAS  OLMOS CERNURA , CONSTRUCCIONES 377-221-SE10 22-04-010 189,544 3,306,029

12/05/2010 COM. DE ART DE PROTEC. Y  SEGUR. INDUS. MANQUEHU 377-222-SE10 22-02-002 60,690 3,366,719

12/05/2010 INGENIERIA DE PROTECCION  S A 377-223-CM10 22-02-002 79,854 3,446,573

12/05/2010 FRINDT CIA LTDA 377-224-CM10 22-04-007 102,968 3,549,541

13/05/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA  GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA  LTDA 377-225-SE10 22-05-003 29,000 3,578,541

13/05/2010 FRINDT CIA LTDA 377-226-CM10 22-04-010 69,579 3,648,120

17/05/2010 GUSTAVO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-227-SE10 31-02-005 222,222 3,870,342

17/05/2010 LARA Y CIA LTDA 377-228-SE10 22-04-012 356,250 4,226,592

18/05/2010 EMPRESA  DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-229-SE10 22-05-004 644,000 4,870,592

18/05/2010 CASA DE MONEDA DE CHILE  S A 377-230-SE10 22-04-001 559,300 5,429,892

24/05/2010 COMERCIAL PACIFICO  LIMITADA 377-231-CM10 22-04-001 40,613 5,470,505

24/05/2010 PROVEEDORES  INTEGRALES PRISA S A 377-232-CM10 22-04-001 223,125 5,693,630

25/05/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA  GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA  LTDA 377-233-SE10 22-05-003 43,500 5,737,130

25/05/2010 MAGNETIC S.A. 377-234-SE10 22-04-009 33,410 5,770,540

25/05/201 COMERCIAL RODEO LIMITADA 377-235-SE10 22-03-001 563,850 6,334,390

25/05/2010 COMERCIAL RODEO LIMITADA 377-236-SE10 22-03-001 2,563,626 8,898,016

27/05/2010 SOCIEDAD LUISA  GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA  LTDA 377-237-SE10 22-05-003 13,900 8,911,916

28/05/2010 MARGOT  LIDIA GROB NANNIG 377-238-SE10 22-12-003 53,550 8,965,466

31/05/2010 MAXRODEO 377-239-SE10 22-03-001 494,267 9,459,733

31/05/2010 ANTONIO GONZALEZ 377-240-SE10 22-06-002 152,200 9,611,933

31/05/2010 MAXRODEO 377-241-SE10 22-03-001 316,485 9,928,418

31/05/2010 MAXRODEO 377-242-SE10 22-03-001 1,050,760 10,979,178

10,979,178TOTAL   $ 
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